
4
 5


PLANNER 

GRADES PN-V  


 TERM I  (1
st
 APRIL - 30
th
 SEPTEMBER)


APRIL 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2


3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9


10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16


17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23


24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30


MAY 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7


8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14


15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21


22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28


29
 30
 31


JUNE 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3
 4


5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11


12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18


19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25


26
 27
 28
 29
 30


JULY 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


31
 1
 2


3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9


10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16


17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23


24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30


SEPTEMBER 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3


4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10


11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17


18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24


25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30


AUGUST 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6


7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13


14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20


21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27


28
 29
 30
 31


Session Begins 

(KG-IX)


Id-Ul-Fitr


Assessment 

Grade III: EVS 

Grade IV: Hindi 

Grade V: Maths


Mahavir Jayanti
 Session Begins 

(Pre-Nursery)


Muharram


Raksha Bandhan


Independence 

Day 

Celebration


Assessment 


Grade IV : English


Grade V : Hindi


Assessment 

I & II : English

Grade III : EVS 

Grade IV : Hindi 

Grade V : Maths


Assessment  

Grade III : English 

Grade IV : Maths

Grade V : Science


Assessment 

Grade IV : 3rd Lang.

Grade V : SSc


Assessment 

Grade III : Maths

Grade IV : SSc

Grade V : 3rd Lang.


Open House 

(PN-V)


Ambedkar 

Jayanti


Open House 

(PN-V)


EARTH  DAY CELEBRATIONS -  

GRADES  I - V
 STEAM-IT WEEK GRADES III-V


               LIT FEST / HINDI DIWAS GRADES III - V


GROW YOUR GREENS GRADE II


JUST A MINUTE SHOW AND 

TELL ACTIVITY: GRADE I


YOGA DAY

 GRADES I-V


SUMMER BREAK


PLANNER 

GRADES PN-V  


 TERM I  (1
st
 APRIL - 30
th
 SEPTEMBER)


Assessment 

Grade III : Maths

Grade IV: SSC

Grade V : 3rd Lang


Assessment
 Holiday
Events
 Open House
 Assessment
 Holiday
Events
 Open House


School Reopens 

(PN-V)


Session Begins 

(Nursery)


Good Friday


DISCOVERING  INDIA : THE ADVENTURE 

BEGINS - GRADES I & II


FUN WITH COLOURS : GRADE NUR


Assessment 

Grade IV: English

Grade V: Hindi


Buddh 

Purnima


Assessment 

Grade I & II: English


Assessment 

Grade III : English 

Grade IV: Maths 

Grade V : Science


Id-Ul-Zuha


Assessment 

Grade I & II : Hindi


Assessment 

Grade I & II : Maths


Assessment 

Grade II : EA


TALENT HUNT - GRADES III - V


BUDDING ARTISTS - GRADES I - II


YOUNG ORATORS- 

ELOCUTION:  GRADE I


Assessment 


Grades I & II : Hindi


LANGUAGE FEST GRADE II


Assessment 

Grade III : Hindi

Grade IV : Science

Grade V : English


Janmashtami


Assessment 


Grades II : EA


LANGUAGE FEST GRADE I


Id-e-Milad
 REMEMBERING 

BAPU

GRADES I -V


Assessment 

Grade III: Hindi

Grade IV: Science 

Grade V: English


PROMISING PERFORMERS WEEK : GRADE II


BUDDING ORATORS : GRADE KG
 NATIONAL ENDANGERED SPECIES DAY: GRADES III-V


Summer Break 

(PN-V)


SUMMER BREAK


Assessment 

Grade IV: 3rd Lang

Grade V : SSc 


BUDDING ORATORS - GRADE NUR


COLOURFUL IMPRESSIONS: GRADE KG


Holiday on  

account of 

Independence Day


Assessment 


Grades I & II : Maths




6
 7


NOVEMBER 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3
 4
 5


6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12


13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19


20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26


27
 28
 29
 30


OCTOBER 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


30
 31
 1


2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8


9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15


16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22


23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29


DECEMBER 2023

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3


4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10


11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17


18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24


25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31


JANUARY 2024

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7


8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14


15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21


22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28


29
 30
 31


MARCH 2024

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3


4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10


11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17


18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24


25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31


FEBRUARY 2024

Mon
 Tue
 Wed
 Thu
 Fri
 Sat
 Sun


1
 2
 3
 4


5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11


12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18


19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25


26
 27
 28
 29


Gandhi Jayanti


Assessment 

Grade III : Hindi

Grade IV : Science


Assessment  

Grade IV : 3rd Lang.


Maha Shivratri


Holi


Progress Report 

(PN-V)


Republic Day


Maha Navami


Diwali


Jubilations 

(PN-V)


Dussehra


Govardhan Puja
 Bhai Duj


Karwa Chauth 


HERITAGE WEEK GRADES III-V


NATIONAL 

SAFETY DAY           

GRADES  I-V


Assessment 

Grade III : English 

Grade IV : Maths 

Grade V : Science


Assessment  

Grade III : EVS, Grade 

IV : Hindi, Grade V : Maths


Assessment 

Grade IV : 3rd Lang

Grade V : SSc


Open House 

(PN-V)


Christmas
 Winter Break 

Begins


PLANNER 

GRADES PN-V  


 TERM II  (1
st
 OCTOBER - 31
st
  MARCH)


PLANNER 

GRADES PN-V  


 TERM II  (1
st
 OCTOBER - 31
st
  MARCH)


AUTUMN  BREAK


DIWALI  BREAK


Assessment : 

Grade III : Hindi

Grade IV: Science

Grade V: English


Assessment : 

Grade IV : English


SWARNLIPI GRADE I


WINTER  BREAK


Assessment
 Holiday
Events
 Open House
 Assessment
 Holiday
Events
 Open House


School Reopens 

(PN-XII) 


AUTUMN  BREAK


Assessment 

Grades I & II : English


Assessment

Grades I & II : Hindi


Assessment

Grades I & II : Maths


Assessment

Grades II : EA


MATH FEST GRADE II

Pearls on paper Grade I


MATH FEST GRADE I


CHILDREN’S DAY

CELEBRATIONS GRADES I & II


CAROLS GALORE 

- I & II

MATH DAY CELE. - III-V


Assessment 

Grades I & II :English


Assessment 

Grade III : English

Grade IV : Maths


Assessment 

Grades I & II : Hindi


Assessment 

Grades I & II : Maths


STEAM FEST GRADE II


REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS - GRADES PN TO V

FAMOUS PERSONALITY 


ENACTMENT GRADE I 


Assessment  

Grade II : EA


STEAM FEST GRADE I


ANNUAL DAY GRADES III TO V


DISCOVERING INDIA: 

 THE MAGICAL 


JOURNEY GRADES I & II


PROP TALK-SHOW AND TELL: GRADE PRE NUR
 I ASPIRE- ROLE PLAY :  GRADE  KG


Assessment 

Grade IV : English 

Grade V : Hindi


Assessment: 

Grade III : Maths

Grade IV : SSc

Grade V : 3rd Lang.


Assessment :

Grade III : EVS

Grade IV: Hindi


ANNUAL DAY PRE-PRIMARY


Entrée Program


GRAND 

PARENTS’ DAY 

(PN-KG)


Assessment

Grades III : Maths

Grade IV : SSc


PROP TALK-SHOW AND TELL : GRADE NUR
 BUDDING ORATORS : GRADE PRE NUR
DRESS TO IMPRESS : GRADE NUR


DOUGH PICTIONARY : GRADE KG


Guru Nanak 

Jayanti


Indian Army Day

III - V


ANNUAL DAY GRADES I & II



